BCVWDApproved Testers List

BCVWD will onlv accept test reports from goproved Backflow Testers that have been verified by the District and are on the ljst
Tester Name Company Email Phone number Cert # Exp Date | Bilingual
Eduardo Robles Near Backflow Services nearbackflow@gmail.com (951) 295-8624 17796 2/28/26 v
Austin Verdi Midtown Plumbing averdi@midtownplumbers.com (562) 928-6007 17535 6/30/25
Jim Green Jim's Backflow Service jimgreen99@gmail.com (951) 288-4507 16465 5/31/26
Fernando Ruelas IRC Backflow irchackflow@gmail.com (760) 404-9771 16499 5/31/26 v
Justin Petruescu Jay's Backflow Service j.petruescu30@gmail.com (909) 562-8547 19482 2/28/27
Norman Davis Davis Plumbing & Heating contact@davisphinc.com (951) 657-0393 P10000209 2/28/26
Kelley Arnold Arnolds Backflow arnoldsbackflow@yahoo.com (877) 627-6653 18680 6/30/25
Justin Hutchinson Basic Backflow darlene@basicbackflow.com (909) 881-0898 18820 9/30/25
James Landrus Basic Backflow darlene@basicbackflow.com (909) 881-0898 18737 7/31/25
Jeremiah Bloom Basic Backflow darlene@basicbackflow.com (909) 881-0899 18755 8/31/25
Shane Washam Flow Rite Testing flowritetesting@yahoo.com (909) 214-9137 18918 11/30/25
James Stanfield Il #1 Son Plumbing 1sonplumbing@gmail.com (909) 904-3774 17972 10/31/26
Corbin Pierce #1 Son Plumbing 1sonplumbing@gmail.com (909) 904-3775 19361 11/30/26
Richard Cervatez Sr 1st Choice Backflow, LLC 1stchoicebackflow@gmail.com (909) 287-9872 PI0000984 | 12/31/26
Jaime Perez Pro Backflow Testing Services Inc service@probackflowtesting.com (909) 782-0770 16410 1/31/26 v
David Figueroa Figgy"s Backflow Testing info@figgysbackflow.com (951) 719-0326 18238 5/31/27 v
Michael J Nares Allsafe Backflow & Irrigation all.safe.backflow@gmail.com (951) 526-8647 18096 1/31/27 v
Jose Villegas Backflow Express backflowexpress2014@gmail.com (951) 204-6126 15086 3/31/26 v
Ryan Parent California Water Operators LLC R@socalwatertech.com (951) 660-7879 18132 2/28/27
Anthony Baumann Baumann Waterworks baumannwaterworks@gmail.com (909) 319-1015 18682
Jacob Deal Dakota Backflow Company dakotabackflow@gmail.com (800) 790-7757 19522 4/30/27
Adam Ramsey Ramsey Backflow & Plumbing service@ramseybackflow.com (951) 689-4116 18678 6/30/25
Johnny Osornia Cal-Oso Backflow Services CalOsoBackflow@gmail.com (951) 434-4756 18823 9/30/25
Steve Coronel PSI Certified Backflow frankhbfs@gmail.com (562)458-8212 18342 8/31/27 v
Ruben Guerra PSI Certified Backflow frankhbfs@gmail.com (562)458-8212 18960 1/31/26 v
Timothy Monugian Flow-Pro Plumbing, Inc flowpro_office@yahoo.com (951) 922-9343 18932 9/30/27
Jerry Montano Approved Backflow approvedbackflow@yahoo.com (909) 576-3410 18490 12/31/27
Terry Milliman Milliman Certified Backflow Testing & Repair tmilliman6l@gmail.com (951) 733-0550 18392 9/30/27
Jared Heid All Aces Backflow allacesbackflow@gmail.com (877) 812-2660 14486 7/31/27
Michael Neiiendam 9-Dam Backflow Testing backflow_man@yahoo.com (951) 452-8023 18914 11/30/25
Christopher Green Jim's Backflow Service chrisdoesbackflow@gmail.com (951) 663-7389 18411 10/31/27
Jake Ortega Water Boy's Plumbing and Backflow Services wbpabs@gmail.com (909) 254-1389 20114 3/31/28
Ernest D Floyd San Gorgonio Backflow efloyd@sangorgoniobackflow.com | (951) 488-7565 19820 9/30/27
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